JOIN, RENÉW OR DONATE

Membership automatically runs from January 1 - December 31

If you join after October 1, your membership will run through the following December (i.e. 15 months)

The Friends of Marshlands Inc., is a 501(c)3 non-profit. All donations are tax-deductible as permitted by law.

Please check below	in-profit. All donations are tax-deduc	tible as permitted by law.
☐ \$20.00 - Blue Jay Student/Retiree	☐ \$100.00 - Heron	☐ Other Amount
☐ \$30.00 - Cardinal	☐ \$250.00 - Osprey	
☐ \$50.00 - Egret	☐ \$500.00 - Eagle	
Member Information		
First Name	Last Name	
Street Address		
City	State	Postal Code
Country		
Email Address		
Phone		
Is This Membership a Gift? ☐ Yes ☐ No If you wish to make this membership a gift to someone e Gift Giver use your billing information below.	lse, Please use their information	in the Member Profile <u>above</u> .
Person Giving the Gift Membership please fill in below	N	
First Name	Last Name	
Street Address		
City	State	Postal Code
Country		
Email Address		
Phone		
VOLUN Assist Michael Gambino, Curator at Marshlands Cor □ Vine Cutting □ Litter Removal □ Trail I Assist Friends of Marshlands, info@fr □ Fund Raise and Grant Writing □ Writing □ Web or Social Media □ Finance □ Mai □ Check here if you do not want email.	Maintenance □ Invasive P iendsofmarshlands.org, in the Blogs, Newsletter □ Video	lant Removal
MEMBERSHI	P - 3 WAYS TO DONATE	
 CHECK Payable to Friends of Marshlands, Inc. Mail to CREDIT CARD Online payment go to our website Mars SCAN THIS QR CODE For payment by mobile phone 	to Treasurer, Friends of Marshla	ands, P.O. Box 237, Rye, NY 10580

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTRIBUTION!